Varsity: Chapin @ River Bluff
Hosted by River Bluff High

Sep 2, 2020 | Lexington, SC

Course: Golden Hills

Tee Times

Final Round - Wednesday, September 2, 2020

Group

1

Time

4:30 pm

4:38 pm

4:46 pm

4:54 pm

5:02 pm

5:10 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Sydney Wilson
River Bluff

Mia Andrade
Chapin

Lily Reed Black
Chapin
Caitlyn Gaines
River Bluff

Mabry Parrott
River Bluff

Marjorie Grace Tidwell
River Bluff

Player 2
Emily Baker
Chapin

Lillian Henry
River Bluff

Savannah Truesdale

River Bluff

Reagan Haggard

Chapin

Sadie Licata
Chapin

Erin Cannell
River Bluff

Player 3

Isabella McKenzie
River Bluff

Meredyth Conrad
River Bluff
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