Varsity: Chapin @ River Bluff Hosted by River Bluff High Sep 2, 2020 | Lexington, SC Course: Golden Hills

## **Tee Times** Final Round - Wednesday, September 2, 2020

i indi ittodila i ittodilocady, coptolibol 2, 2020					
Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	4:30 pm	1	Sydney Wilson River Bluff	Emily Baker Chapin	Isabella McKenzie River Bluff
2	4:38 pm	1	Mia Andrade Chapin	Lillian Henry River Bluff	
3	4:46 pm	1	Lily Reed Black Chapin	Savannah Truesdale River Bluff	
4	4:54 pm	1	Caitlyn Gaines River Bluff	Reagan Haggard Chapin	
5	5:02 pm	1	Mabry Parrott River Bluff	Sadie Licata Chapin	
6	5:10 pm	1	Marjorie Grace Tidwell River Bluff	Erin Cannell River Bluff	Meredyth Conrad River Bluff